DATE
10/02/23
10/05/23
10/10/23
10/30/23
11/15/23
11/16/23

ST#
16
53
55
29
15
94

STREET
APPLEWOOD RD
ALPS RD
MATTHEW RD
WILDWOOD DR
BRIARWOOD LA
STANNARD AVE

LIST#
9130
9664

15779
8388
7791
1203

ASSESSMENT SALE PRICE

$216,700
$156,300
$235,700
$188,200
$178,300
$182,700

$410,000
$315,000
$540,000
$421,000
$375,000
$405,000

VOL/PG
1375/0503
1375/0647
1376/0246
1377/0125
1378/0426

1378/054

RATIO RANCH
0.53
0.50
0.44
0.45
0.48
0.45



